West Michigan Academy of Environmental Science

Top Administrator
2017-18

Salary
Annual Salary
401(k) Match
Total

Insurance
Medical

Dental

Vision

Life

Short Term Disability
Long Term Disability
Cash In Lieu

Total

Mandatory Benefits

Employer Paid Social Security

Employer Paid Medicare

FUTA-Federal Unemployment Insurance

SUTA- State Unemployment Insurance- Fed Pay Back
SUTA- State Unemployment Insurance

Workers Compensation

Total

Total Compensation Including Benefits

A

99,247.20
4,962.36
104,209.56

@

257.92
156.26
1,170.00
1,584.18

@hH A A A A A A A

6,153.33
1,439.08
420.00
342.00
127.80
923.00
9,405.21

@wT B A A A A

$115,198.95



