West Michigan Academy of Environmental Science Top Administrator 2017-18

Salary		
Annual Salary	\$	99,247.20
401(k) Match	\$	4,962.36
Total	\$	104,209.56
Insurance		
Medical	\$	_
Dental	\$	_
Vision	\$	_
Life	\$	_
Short Term Disability	\$	257.92
Long Term Disability	\$	156.26
Cash In Lieu	\$	1,170.00
Total	\$	1,584.18
Mandatory Benefits		
Employer Paid Social Security	\$	6,153.33
Employer Paid Medicare	\$	1,439.08
FUTA-Federal Unemployment Insurance	\$	420.00
SUTA- State Unemployment Insurance- Fed Pay Back	\$	342.00
SUTA- State Unemployment Insurance	\$	127.80
Workers Compensation	\$	923.00
Total	\$	9,405.21
Total Compensation Including Benefits	\$ 115,198.95	